## **FISSION VOLLEYBALL CLUB**

## Agreement for Minor to Travel with an Unrelated Adult

The Undersigned hereby certifies that they are the parent(s) or legal guardian(s) of ("Minor"), a minor. The Undersigned has received copies of (1) the Assumption of Risk, Waiver of Liability, and Indemnification Agreement, (2) the Fission Volleyball Club Player/Parent Handbook, and (3) Agreement for Minor to Travel with an Unrelated Adult. I have reviewed these documents and have been provided the opportunity to ask any questions I have concerning this Agreement. I acknowledge that I understand this Agreement and voluntarily enter same.

The Undersigned gives their express written permission for:

(Insert name(s) of Fission Volleyball Club employee(s), coach(es) or volunteer(s))

to (Initial for permission or leave blank if permission is not granted):

- Provide local transportation for my Minor, whether alone or with another adult or Athlete.
- Provide transportation, overnight, for my Minor to Fission Volleyball Club Activities, whether alone or with another adult or Athlete.
- \_\_\_\_\_ Share a hotel room or other sleeping arrangement with my Minor during any Fission Volleyball Club Activities which requires overnight travel.

I acknowledge that this written permission is valid for transportation or travel with Fission Volleyball Club for Fission Volleyball Club Activities only. I further acknowledge that this written permission is valid until such time that I revoke this written permission in writing and deliver same to Fission Volleyball Club. If I am signing and submitting this consent electronically, I acknowledge that my electronic signature shall have the same validity, force, and effect as if I signed this consent by hand.

**Minor's Name** 

Parent/Guardian's Name

**Relationship to Minor** 

Parent/Guardian's Signature

Date

Parent/Guardian's Name

**Relationship to Minor** 

Parent/Guardian's Signature

Date